 FC
Filter Cart
A fully self-contained mobile solution
for bulk oil handling, fluid transfer and
reservoir or gearbox conditioning.
Ideal for lower viscosity hydraulic oil, lube
oil and diesel fuel.
hyprofiltration.com/

FC Part Number Builder
Flow Rate1 05
1
2
5
10
202
0.5 gpm (1.7 lpm)
1 gpm (3.7 lpm)
2 gpm (7.5 lpm)
5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
10 gpm (37.9 lpm)
20 gpm (75.7 lpm)
Power
Options
Contact factory
for options
not listed
60 Hz, 1750 RPM 50 Hz, 1450 RPM Pneumatic
12
22
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 1P
208-230 V ac, 3P
460-480 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
11
21
40
52
110 V ac, 1P
220 V ac, 1P
380-440 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
00 Pneumatically driven air motor & PD
pump. FRL & flow meter included.
Explosion proof - Class 1, Division 1, Group C+D per NEC 501 – Ready for outdoor use
X__ Add X prefix to power option listed above. Not available with (00) Pneumatic Option
Hose
Connection
G
S
W
Female BSPP swivel hose ends, no wands
Female JIC swivel hose ends, no wands
Female JIC swivel hose ends, with wands
Special
Options
B
C
D13
D3
E
H1
H2
J
Complete filter bypass line
CE marked for machinery safety directive 2006/42/EC
2 x S75DL8 filter assemblies in series
True differential pressure gauge, visual green to red
100 mesh cast iron basket strainer (Can’t be paired with K option)
10’ (3 m) return line hose extension
20’ (6 m) return line hose extension